
EMEA Advisory League tables

Austria league table by value Austria league table by deal count

Switzerland league table by value Switzerland league table by deal count

Ranking 2018 2017

2018 2017 Company name Value  
(US$m)

Deal 
count

% Value 
change

Value  
(US$m)

1 2 Citi 5,088 4 -24.0% 6,693

2 - BNP Paribas 4,206 3 - -

3 3 JPMorgan 3,726 6 -37.1% 5,925

4= 6 Credit Suisse 3,250 1 21.3% 2,679

4= 8 Deutsche Bank 3,250 1 77.4% 1,832

6 11 Rothschild & Co 2,292 3 69.3% 1,354

7 19 Deloitte 1,021 11 418.3% 197

8 1 Goldman Sachs & Co 1,000 2 -86.4% 7,336

9 - Mizuho Financial Group 1,000 1 - -

10 24 UBS Investment Bank 882 1 469.0% 155

Ranking 2018 2017

2018 2017 Company name Value  
(US$m)

Deal 
count

Count 
change

Deal count

1 15 Goldman Sachs & Co 54,529 21 13 8

2 13 BDO 314 21 12 9

3 2 PwC 1,317 19 -4 23

4 1 KPMG 852 19 -5 24

5 8 UBS Investment Bank 14,414 17 6 11

6 4 Credit Suisse 22,674 14 -2 16

7 3 EY 685 14 -8 22

8 10 The Corporate Finance Group - 14 4 10

9 21 Citi 32,800 12 8 4

10 6 Rothschild & Co 5,625 12 -1 13

Ranking 2018 2017

2018 2017 Company name Value  
(US$m)

Deal 
count

Count 
change

Deal count

1 2 Deloitte 1,021 11 -3 14

2 8 MP Corporate Finance - 8 5 3

3 12 JPMorgan 3,726 6 4 2

4 1 KPMG 30 5 -9 14

5 6 UniCredit Group - 5 1 4

6 11 Citi 5,088 4 2 2

7 9 ALANTRA - 4 1 3

8 - BNP Paribas 4,206 3 3 0

9 15 Rothschild & Co 2,292 3 1 2

10 4 EY 162 3 -2 5

Ranking 2018 2017

2018 2017 Company name Value  
(US$m)

Deal 
count

% Value 
change

Value  
(US$m)

1 6 Goldman Sachs & Co 54,529 21 717.8% 6,668

2 3 Citi 32,800 12 -1.4% 33,268

3 7 JPMorgan 28,608 11 411.5% 5,593

4 2 Credit Suisse 22,674 14 -37.6% 36,322

5 9 Morgan Stanley 21,857 10 413.8% 4,254

6 17 Dyal Co 16,836 2 547.5% 2,600

7 1 Bank of America Merrill Lynch 14,581 10 -63.4% 39,799

8 16 UBS Investment Bank 14,414 17 398.2% 2,893

9 133 Greenhill & Co 13,725 4 - -

10 - Jamieson Corporate Finance 11,471 5 - -
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